EDS1288-001Page 1 of 11
It is the responsibility of the person installing the electrical equipment to ensure that the installation meets the
requirements of the IET wiring regulations and is therefore ‘fit for purpose’. Factors such as correct selection of
components, cable sizing, protective devices and Earth bonding are all critical and should be checked prior to full
testing and power-up. Any other regulations applicable to the equipment being installed such as the Machinery
Directive and current health and safety legislation must also be adhered to.  All connections (including factory
made) must be checked for the correct tightness prior to commissioning of the electrical installation. All connections
should be checked periodically to ensure correct tightness.

  Motor 1 phase F08.00=3 (Leave capacitor)
 b. Motor kW rating F08.01 = xx kW
 c. Motor Voltage F08.02 = xx V
 d. Torque load setting – F00.03=0
EDS1288-001Page 6 of 11
Page 1 of 1
Technical Data: 3 Phase Variable Frequency Drives, Machine install
ready and unit only variants, 1.5kW to 18kW, FR200 series.
Product Selection
Selection Chart  for Machine-install ready
Part Number Product Description
External Dim’s
(mm) MCB
Rating
H W D
FR200-4T-1.5ME 1.5/2.2kW 3 Phase 380V AC VFD 500 400 250 16
FR200-4T-2.2ME 2.2kW 3 Phase 380V AC VFD 500 400 250 16
FR200-4T-4.0ME 4.0/5.5kW 3 Phase 380V AC VFD 500 400 250 25
FR200-4T-5.5ME 5.5/7.5kW 3 Phase 380V AC VFD 500 400 250 32
FR200-4T-7.5ME 7.5/11kW 3 Phase 380V AC VFD 500 400 250 40
FR200-4T-011ME 11/15kW 3 Phase 380V AC VFD 700 500 300 63
FR200-4T-015ME 15/18.5kW 3 Phase 380V AC VFD 700 500 399 63
Selection Chart for Variable Speed Drive (VFD) - Unit Only
Part Number
Motor
Power *
Power
Capacity Input Curent Output
Current
Case
Size **
kW kVA A A mm
FR200-4T-1.5G/2.2PB-H 1.5/2.2 3 5 4.2
F2-1
FR200-4T-2.2GB-H 2.2 4 5.8 5.5
FR200-4T-4.0G/5.5PB-H 4/5.5 6 11 9.5
F2-2FR200-4T-5.5G/7.5PB-H 5.5/7.5 8.9 14.6 13
FR200-4T-7.5G/011PB-H 7.5/11 11 20.5 17
FR200-4T-011G/015PB-H 11/15 17 26 25
F2-3
FR200-4T-015G/018PB-H 15/18 21 32 32
*First / only figure showing is for general motor applications - Second figure is for pump / fan applications
**H x W x D (mm) - F2-1 = 187 x 117 x 160, F2-2 = 249 x 146 x 177, F2-3 = 300 x 198 x 185
VFD Devices Only Machine-Install Ready
EDS1288-001Page 7 of 11

Capacity
(kVA)
Input Cur-
rent
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Size of
the Case
Dimension
(W* H* D)
(mm)
380 VAC,
3 ~
FR200-4T-1.5G/2.2PB 1.5/2.2 3 5.0 4.2
F2-1 117*187*160
FR200-4T-2.2GB 2.2 4 5.8 5.5
FR200-4T-4.0G/5.5PB 4.0/5.5 6 11 9.5
F2-2 146*249*177FR200-4T-5.5G/7.5PB 5.5/7.5 8.9 14.6 13
FR200-4T-7.5G/011PB 7.5/11 11 20.5 17
FR200-4T-011G/015PB 11/15 17 26 25
F2-3 198*300*185
FR200-4T-015G/018PB 15/18.5 21 35 32
Item Specification
Input Power
Rated Input Voltage (V) : Three phase 380 V (-15%~+30%)
Rated Input Frequency (Hz) : 50Hz/60Hz, ± 0.5%